Bus

Long Distance Trains 43

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

22 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

Go to website

Monday 12:20
Tuesday 12:20
Wednesday 12:20
Thursday 12:20
Friday 12:20
Saturday 12:20
Sunday 12:20
Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 22
Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min
Lubeck L
urg
H Bremerhaven
Groningen
Didenburg
i Brejf en
woll ! Berlin
Haariem il > '-'\‘O'-"S_b;lrg (-}
Nederland Hannover Potsdam
Den:Haag Arnhernsunste Bielefeld A
Middelburg EindHonw
Brigoe A Il“: = Kassal LE!p?‘.g
ot e Dussdorf Deutschland
Aachen g J P
dlle Belgie Chemnitz
Manso—Belgique / \ ;
Belgien u\
P kfurt am
Letzeblerg Aain Wilrzburg
Plzef
A el Nirnberg
Reims Saarbricken
uhe
- ; Ingolstadt
Augsburg
; l—rn_zi Llrn :
imE WARthen
@ OpenStreetMap contributors
R Salzhiirn
| 43 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Hamburg-Altona



Direction Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona
23 StOpS Monday 12:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:20
Basel Sbb

Wednesday 12:20
Basel Bad Bf

Thursday 12:20
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday 12:20
Baden-Baden
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 12:20
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 12:20
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 23

Bonn Beuel Bf

Trip Duration: 10 hour 18 min
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf
Bochum Hbf
Dortmund Hbf
Minster Hauptbahnhof
Osnabrick Hbf
Minden, Bahnhof
Bremen Hbf
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Beuel Bf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 9 hour 12 min

04:21-04:50

04:21-04:50

04:21-04:50

04:21-04:50

04:21-04:50

04:21-04:50

04:21-04:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 11 min

08:42-09:27

08:42-09:27

08:42-09:27

08:42-09:27

08:42-09:27

08:42-09:27

08:42-09:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona
21 StOpS Monday 12:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:20
Basel Sbb

Wednesday 12:20
Basel Bad Bf

Thursday 12:20
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday 12:20
Baden-Baden
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 12:20
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 12:20
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 21

Bonn Beuel Bf

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf
Recklinghausen Hbf
Mdinster Hauptbahnhof
Osnabruck Hbf
Bremen Hbf
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 9 hour 12 min

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

14 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 6 hour 12 min

09:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 9 hour 12 min

04:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona
22 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Basel Sbb

Wednesday -
Basel Bad Bf

Thursday -
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Baden-Baden
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 12:20
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 22

Bonn Beuel Bf

Trip Duration: 9 hour 45 min
KoéIn Hbf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf
Bochum Hbf
Dortmund Hbf
Minster Hauptbahnhof
Osnabrick Hbf
Bremen Hbf
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 9 hour 12 min

03:31-04:21

03:31-04:21

03:31-04:21

03:31-04:21

03:31-04:21

03:31-04:21

03:31-04:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koéln Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 29 min

14:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 11 min

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona
22 StOpS Monday 12:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:20
Basel Sbb

Wednesday 12:20
Basel Bad Bf

Thursday 12:20
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday 12:20
Baden-Baden
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 12:20
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 12:20
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 22

Bonn Beuel Bf

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf
Bochum Hbf
Dortmund Hbf
Minster Hauptbahnhof
Osnabrick Hbf
Bremen Hbf
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Beuel Bf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

14 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 6 hour 12 min

09:24

09:24

09:24

09:24

09:24

09:24

09:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona
21 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Basel Sbb

Wednesday -
Basel Bad Bf

Thursday -
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Baden-Baden
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 12:20
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 21
Bonn Hbf

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min
Koéln Hbf
Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

43 Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Hamburg
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



